2 FREE SHIPPING on orders over $100.00 from Vol. 524!
These are a few of  our favorite things...
A #15234
18Kt. Yellow Gold ring with 13x16mm oval Golden Sapphire of  13.98 Cts., four-
teen round Diamonds of  1.68 Cts. TW and six tapered baguette Diamonds of  .56
Cts. TW. Size 7. $15,630.00
B #15706
18Kt. Yellow Gold ring with 8.8mm round Madagascar Sphene of  2.41 Cts.,

H
I J
C
D
F #16776
14Kt. White Gold ring with7x9mm oval Amethyst and
six round Diamonds of  .20 Cts. TW. Size 7 1/2.
$379.00
Natures PaintbrushNatures Paintbrush
Jasper PendantsJasper Pendants
Most have gray or tan backgrounds
with scenes in assorted cream,
tan, brown, pink, yellow or black.
(Vertical and horizontal oval and
round cabs set in Sterling Silver)
#NPJ-12      Avg. 1.25"-1.75"                         Regularly $12.00     Less 50% $6.00
#NPJ-20      Avg. 1.75x1"-.75"x2"                  Regularly $20.00     Less 50% $10.00
#NPJ-30      Avg. 1.25"x1.75" - 1.5"x2".        Regularly $30.00     Less 50% $15.00
#NPJ-35      Avg. 1.5"x2" - 2"x1.5"                Regularly $35.00     Less 50% $17.50
#NPJ-40      Avg. 1.75"x2.5" - 2.5"x1.75"      Regularly $40.00     Less 50% $22.00
16 Members of Jewelers Board of Trade since 1974.
B  #DB-2933
19” Sterling Silver necklace with 8mm round Autumn and Olive Jasper beads, 10mm
Carnelian beads & Nature’s Paintbrush Jasper centerpiece in various styles and sizes.

$9.00
Also: #QG1306-18
18" 2mm round Black Leather Cord Necklace with Sterling Silver lobster claw clasp.
$9.00
A
B
C
Cords & Chains
A #QG1308-16
16" 2mm round Natural Color (Light Brown) Leather Cord Necklace with Sterling Silver
lobster claw clasp.                                                                                                             $9.00
Also: #QG1308-18
18" 2mm round Natural Color (Light Brown) Leather Cord Necklace with Sterling Silver
lobster claw clasp.                                                                                                             $9.00
Sterling Silver 1mm round snake chain with lobster claw clasp.
D #QG-QSN030-16 16” $14.00/each
E #QG-QSN030-18 18” $15.00/each
F #QG-QSN030-20 20”                                                 $17.00/each
G #QG-QSN030-24 24” $20.00/each
Rhodium-plated Sterling Silver 1.5mm Diamond cut rope chain with spring ring clasp.
H #QG-QDC020RH-18 18” $15.00/each
I #QG-QDC020RH-20 20” $15.00/each
Sterling Silver 1.15mm 8-sided Diamond cut box chain with spring ring clasp.
J #QG-QBR022-16 16”                                                  $11.00/each
K #QG-QBR022-18 18”                                                  $12.25/each
L #QG-QBR022-20 20”                                                  $13.50/each
M #QG-QBR022-24 24”                                                  $16.00/each
B #RGB-TE-ER-12
Sterling Silver earrings with 8mm round Red & Blue
Tiger’s Eye and 10mm round Golden Tiger’s Eye
beads with lever backs.  $12.00/pr.